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Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of issue 

ICC BE2 Discontinuation Notify 
Distributors and 

Field 

6/19/2013 

 
 Phoenix Contact’s factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be 
discontinued.  Existing specifications will be met or exceeded.  Technical support of the 
discontinued product will continue, as required.  Please review and acknowledge this 
document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering 
replacement parts. 
 

Reason for Discontinuation: 

Products from product key BE216 will be discontinued.  Concerned products as well as 
substitute products.  The discontinued products timeline: 
 
Last Order: November 1, 2013 
Last Shipment: January 2, 2014 

 

Warranty Information: 

N/A 

 
 

Transaction Dates: 

Last Buy from Phoenix Contact: 11/1/2013 

Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact: 1/2/2014 
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 Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this discontinuation, please 
contact Phoenix Contact using the contact information below.  Customers should 
acknowledge receipt of the PD within 30 days of delivery of the PD; provided, however that 
the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective 
date thereof.   
 
Contact Info: 
 
ERIC JOHNSON 
ICC Lead Marketing Specialist 
(800)888-7388x3707 
ejohnson@phoenixcon.com 
 
Thank you, 
 
 

       
Bill Schalon, Product Marketing Manager 
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Discontinued 
Part# 

Type Description 
Replacement 

Part# 
Type Description 

3003716 

3005316 

3006645 

3003761 

3005358 

3003774 

3003790 

3003787 

3006658 

3029716 

3003732 

3005329 

3006674 

3003745 

3003729 

3029635 

3029651 

3029677 

3003800 

3005332 

3003839 

3005361 

3003842 

3003868 

3003855 

3003826 

3005345 

3006661 

3029648 

3029664 

3029680 

MZB 1,5 

MZB 1,5 BU 

MZB 1,5 OG 

MZB 1,5-F 

MZB 1,5-F BU 

MZB 1,5-M 

MZB 1,5-M BU 

MZB 1,5-M GNYE 

MZB 1,5-M OG 

MZB 1,5-M YE 

MZB 1,5-NS35 

MZB 1,5-NS35 BU 

MZB 1,5-NS35 OG 

MZB 1,5-NS35-PE 

MZB 1,5-PE 

MZB 1,5-RZ 

MZB 1,5-RZ BU 

MZB 1,5-RZ GNYE 

MZDB 1,5 

MZDB 1,5 BU 

MZDB 1,5-F 

MZDB 1,5-F BU 

MZDB 1,5-M 

MZDB 1,5-M BU 

MZDB 1,5-M GNYE 

MZDB 1,5-NS35 

MZDB 1,5-NS35 BU 

MZDB 1,5-NS35 OG 

MZDB 1,5-RZ 

MZDB 1,5-RZ BU 

MZDB 1,5-RZ GNYE 

3244012 

3244025 

3244038 

3244041 

3244054 

3244067 

3244070 

 

3244096 

3244106 

3244119 

 

 

 

3244151 

3244164 

3244177 

 

3244216 

3244229 

3244232 

 

3244258 

3244261 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSB 2,5 

MSB 2,5 BU 

MSB 2,5 OG 

MSB 2,5-F 

MSB 2,5-F BU 

MSB 2,5-M 

MSB 2,5-M BU 

 

MSB 2,5-M OG 

MSB 2,5-M YE 

MSB 2,5-NS 35 

 

 

 

MSB 2,5-PE 

MSB 2,5-RZ 

MSB 2,5-RZ BU 

 

MSDB 2,5 

MSDB 2,5 BU 

MSDB 2,5-F 

 

MSDB 2,5-M 

MSDB 2,5-M BU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


