



Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

Business Unit	Product Line Code	Type of Change	Action	Date of issue
ICC	BE2	Discontinuation	Notify	6/19/2013
			Distributors and	
			Field	

Phoenix Contact's factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be discontinued. Existing specifications will be met or exceeded. Technical support of the discontinued product will continue, as required. Please review and acknowledge this document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering replacement parts.

Reason for Discontinuation:

Products from product key BE216 will be discontinued. Concerned products as well as substitute products. The discontinued products timeline:

Last Order: November 1, 2013 Last Shipment: January 2, 2014

Warranty Information:

N/A

Transaction Dates:

Last Buy from Phoenix Contact: 11/1/2013

Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact: 1/2/2014





Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this discontinuation, please contact Phoenix Contact using the contact information below. Customers should acknowledge receipt of the PD within 30 days of delivery of the PD; provided, however that the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective date thereof.

Contact Info:

ERIC JOHNSON ICC Lead Marketing Specialist (800)888-7388x3707 ejohnson@phoenixcon.com

Thank you,

Bill Schalon, Product Marketing Manager



INSPIRING INNOVATIONS Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg PA 17111-0100

PHŒNIX

CONTACT

P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

۱¢

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

Discontinued Part#	Type Description	Replacement Part#	Type Description
3003716	MZB 1,5	3244012	MSB 2,5
3005316	MZB 1,5 BU	3244025	MSB 2,5 BU
3006645	MZB 1,5 OG	3244038	MSB 2,5 OG
3003761	MZB 1,5-F	3244041	MSB 2,5-F
3005358	MZB 1,5-F BU	3244054	MSB 2,5-F BU
3003774	MZB 1,5-M	3244067	MSB 2,5-M
3003790	MZB 1,5-M BU	3244070	MSB 2,5-M BU
3003787	MZB 1,5-M GNYE		
3006658	MZB 1,5-M OG	3244096	MSB 2,5-M OG
3029716	MZB 1,5-M YE	3244106	MSB 2,5-M YE
3003732	MZB 1,5-NS35	3244119	MSB 2,5-NS 35
3005329	MZB 1,5-NS35 BU		
3006674	MZB 1,5-NS35 OG		
3003745	MZB 1,5-NS35-PE		
3003729	MZB 1,5-PE	3244151	MSB 2,5-PE
3029635	MZB 1,5-RZ	3244164	MSB 2,5-RZ
3029651	MZB 1,5-RZ BU	3244177	MSB 2,5-RZ BU
3029677	MZB 1,5-RZ GNYE		
3003800	MZDB 1,5	3244216	MSDB 2,5
3005332	MZDB 1,5 BU	3244229	MSDB 2,5 BU
3003839	MZDB 1,5-F	3244232	MSDB 2,5-F
3005361	MZDB 1,5-F BU		
3003842	MZDB 1,5-M	3244258	MSDB 2,5-M
3003868	MZDB 1,5-M BU	3244261	MSDB 2,5-M BU
3003855	MZDB 1,5-M GNYE		
3003826	MZDB 1,5-NS35		
3005345	MZDB 1,5-NS35 BU		
3006661	MZDB 1,5-NS35 OG		
3029648	MZDB 1,5-RZ		
3029664	MZDB 1,5-RZ BU		
3029680	MZDB 1,5-RZ GNYE		